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BOGGABRI COAL

Coal Railed by Month

Month

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Apr-24

May-24

Jun-24

Jul-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24

Nov-24

Dec-24

Coal Railed (t)

689,320

557,941

625,153

557,384

543,373

590,313

621,062

583,204

679,971

547,547

503,545

674,895




